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Resultat K 9 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Oliver Persson Storfors Skytteförening (S) 160 

 

Resultat K 11 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Malin Stafås Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 189 

2 Johan Lindberg Storfors Skytteförening (S) 185 

3 Hasse Holst Kristinehamns skytteförening (S) 181 

4 Emanuel Persson Storfors Skytteförening (S) 163 

 

Resultat K 13 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Erik Bengtsson Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 195 

2 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skytteförening (S) 191 

3 Samuel Magnor Eda Skyttegille (S) 191 

4 Johan Larsson Storfors Skytteförening (S) 190 

5 Emma Hansson Storfors Skytteförening (S) 188 

6 Niklas Larsson Storfors Skytteförening (S) 185 

 

Resultat K 15 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Emil Fäldt Storfors Skytteförening (S) 193 

2 Elin Brask Eda Skyttegille (S) 190 

3 Markus Carlsson Karlstad/Ulvsby Skytteförening (S) 189 

 

Resultat K 17 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad/Ulvsby Skytteförening (S) 193 

 

Resultat K 2 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Linnea Olsson Storfors Skytteförening (S) 183 

 

Resultat K 3 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Johan Holst Kristinehamns skytteförening (S) 191 

2 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skytteförening (S) 188 

3 Johan Anderdahl Kristinehamns skytteförening (S) 185 

4 Ulf Lindberg Storfors Skytteförening (S) 177 
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Resultat K 4 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skytteförening (S) 190 

2 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skytteförening (S) 188 

3 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skytteförening (S) 186 

 

Resultat K Elit 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Pär Nyhlén Sunne Rottneros Skytteförening 193 

2 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 193 

3 Jan Moss Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 191 

4 Per Magnusson Skillingmarks Skytteförening (S) 191 

5 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad Skytteförening (S) 190 

6 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark Skytteförening (S) 188 

 

Resultat K 56 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamns skytteförening (S) 183 

 

Resultat K 66 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Sven-Erik Palm Kristinehamns skytteförening (S) 186 
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Final Junior 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Erik Bengtsson Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 195 143 338  

2 Malin Stafås Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 189 142 331  

3 Elin Brask Eda Skyttegille (S) 190 140 330  

4 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skytteförening (S) 191 138 329  

5 Emma Hansson Storfors Skytteförening (S) 188 138 326  

6 Emil Fäldt Storfors Skytteförening (S) 193 132 325  

7 Markus Carlsson Karlstad/Ulvsby Skytteförening (S) 189 135 324  

8 Johan Lindberg Storfors Skytteförening (S) 185 138 323  

9 Johan Larsson Storfors Skytteförening (S) 190 133 323  

10 Samuel Magnor Eda Skyttegille (S) 191 132 323  

11 Niklas Larsson Storfors Skytteförening (S) 185 133 318  

 
Final Ungdom 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Jan Moss Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 191 144 335  

2 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skytteförening (S) 190 143 333  

3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad/Ulvsby Skytteförening (S) 193 140 333  

4 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 193 136 329  

5 Johan Holst Kristinehamns skytteförening (S) 191 137 328  

6 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skytteförening (S) 188 139 327  

7 Johan Anderdahl Kristinehamns skytteförening (S) 185 137 322  

8 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad Skytteförening (S) 190 128 318  

 

Final Öppen 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Per Magnusson Skillingmarks Skytteförening (S) 191 145 336  

2 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skytteförening (S) 190 143 333  

3 Pär Nyhlén Sunne Rottneros Skytteförening 193 139 332  

4 Emelie Larsson Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 193 139 332  

5 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad Skytteförening (S) 190 141 331  

6 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skytteförening (S) 188 142 330  

7 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark Skytteförening (S) 188 141 329  

8 Johan Holst Kristinehamns skytteförening (S) 191 138 329  

9 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skytteförening (S) 188 140 328  

10 Jan Moss Hagfors Skyttegille (S) 191 137 328  

11 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad/Ulvsby Skytteförening (S) 193 131 324  

 


